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Nanjing·China 
 

序号 
ID 

姓名 
Name 

性别 
Sex 

工作单位/国家 
Department 

邮箱 
Email 

1.  Prof. Sharon 
Lynch 

Female 
Washington University 
美国乔治华盛顿大学 

slynch@gwu.edu 

2.  Prof. Joseph 
Krajcik 

Male 
Michigan State University 
美国密歇根州立大学 

krajcik@msu.edu 

3.  
Mr. Peter 
Nentwig 

Male 
IPN at the University of Kiel, 

Germany 
德国基尔大学 

peter.nentwig@gmx.de 

4.  Prof. Xiufeng 
Liu 

Male 
New York State University, USA 

美国纽约州立大学 
xliu5@buffalo.edu 

5.  

Dr. Ben Akpan Male 

Board of Governors of the 
International Association for Science 

Education 
国际科学教育协会理事会 

ben.akpan@stanonline.org 
 

6.  彭蜀晋 
Prof. Shujin 

Male 
Science and Education Branch of the 

Chinese Society of Education 
pshujin@163.com 



Beng 中国教育学会科学教育分会 
7.  王佐书 

Prof. Zuoshu 
Wang 

Male 
Capital Normal University 

首都师范大学 
wzs921@sina.com 

8.  张红霞 
Prof. Hongshia 

Zhang 
Female 

Nanjing University 
南京大学 

hzhang@nju.edu.cn 

9.  禹东川 
Prof. 

Dongchuan Yu 
Male 

Southeast University 
东南大学 

 

dcyu@uestc.edu.cn 
dcyu@seu.edu.cn 

10.  
任福君 

Prof. Fujun Ren 
Male 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

中国科普研究所 
hljrenfujun@126.com 

11.  
Sau Kheng Au F Singapore ausaukheng@yahoo.com.sg 

au_sau_kheng@moe.gov.sg 
12.  

David Jones 
M The Netherlands david.jones@ibo.org 

 
13.  

Lilia Halim F Malaysia lilia@ukm.my 
 

14.  Subramaniam 
RAMANATHAN M Singapore 

subramaniam.r@nie.edu.sg 
 

15.  
Kongju Mun M South Korea mkj@ewha.ac.kr 

 
16.  

Kok Siang TAN F Singapore koksiang.tan@nie.edu.sg 
 

17.  Young-Shin Park F South Korea parkys@chosun.ac.kr 



 
18.  Jennifer C. Park M Republic of Korea jennifercpark2@gmail.com 
19.  Sonya Nichole 

Martin M Republic of Korea sonya.n.martin@gmail.com 

20.  Dominador 
Mangao M Malaysia dominadormangao@yahoo.com 

dominador_mangao@recsam.edu.my 
21.  JASMINE 

ANAK JAIN M Malaysia jasmine.ng.jain@gmail.com 

22.  Sung Jae pak F Republic of Korea paksj@snu.ac.kr 
23.  Hyo-Suk Ryu M South Korea hsryu@ewha.ac.kr 
24.  Takuya Matsuura M Japan takuyam@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 
25.  Koichi Furuya F Japan furuya.koichi@a.hokkyodai.ac.jp 
26.  Kenichi 

OHASHI 
F Japan daqiaox@hotmail.com 

27.  Tanya Doyle F Astralia tanya.doyle@jcu.edu.au 
28.  Hiroshi Unzai F Japan hiroshi-unzai @hiroshima-u.ac.jp 
29.  Minsu Ha F USA ha.101@osu.edu 
30.  Yan xiaomei M UK/China x.yan@bristol.ac.uk 
31.  Hye-Eun Chu M Singapore hyeeun.chu@nie.edu.sg 
32.  Rasol Abdullah 

Mirzaie 
M 

Shahid Rajaee Teacher Training 
University - IRAN 

mirzai_r@yahoo.com 

33.  Bernadette 
Ohmer 

F Netherlands 
Bernadette.Ohmer@springer.com 

34.  
林建隆 

Jianlong Lin M 
台灣國立彰化師範大學 
Taiwan National Changhua 

University of Education 

phljl@cc.ncue.edu.tw 
 



35.  

韦斯林 
Silin Wei M 

杭州师范大学材料与化学化工学院 
Chemistry and Chemical Engineering 

College， Hangzhou Normal 
University 

 

silinwei@163.com 

36.  杨玉琴 

Yuqin Yang F 
盐城师范学院 

Yancheng Normal College 
yyq84040@163.com 

37.  郭承育 
Chengyu Guo F 

青海师范大学 
Qinghai Normal University guocy6508@163.com 

38.  赵维元 
Weiyuan Zhao M 

青海师范大学 
Qinghai Normal University zhaoweiy@126.com 

39.  
阎元红 

Yuanhong Yan M 

太原师范学院物理系 
Department of Physics, Taiyuan 

Normal College 
 

yuanhong8052@yahoo.com.cn 

40.  朱薇 
Wei Zhu F Springer 

N/A 

41.  魏冰 
Bing Wei M 澳门大学 

Macau University 
bingwei@umac.mo 

42.  宋怡 
Yi Song F 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
735869693@qq.com 

43.  陈恺 
Kai Chen M 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
zhenjiangchenkai@126.com 

44.  律晓鑫 
Xiaoxin Lv F 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
zhenjiangchenkai@126.com 



45.  钱宝嫙 
Baoxuan Qian F 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
1074034207@qq.com 

46.  龙琪 
Qi Long F 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
Lqlqlq3@126.com 

47.  任宁生 
Ningsheng Ren M 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
574363834@qq.com 

48.  孙欢 
Huan Sun F 南京晓庄学院 

Nanjing Xiaozhuang University 
1157553577@qq.com 

49.  唐小为 
Xiaowei Tang F 西南大学 

Southwestern University 
xiaowei.tang@gmail.com 

50.  王玮 
Wei Wang F 西南大学 

Southwestern University 
wwangqianqian@yahoo.com.cn 

51.  
邵发仙 

Faxian Shao F 
重庆市教育科学研究院 

Chongqing Academy of Educational 
Sciences 

shaofaxian@qq.com 

52.  杨梅 
Mei Yang F 武汉城市职业学院 

Wuhan City College 
27778676@qq.com 

53.  
张慧君 

Huijun Zhang F 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

286388044@qq.com 

54.  
陈东云 

Dongyun Chen M 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

Chendongyun2000@yahoo.com.cn 

55.  
王丽慧 

Lihui Wang F 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

wanglihui1001@sina.com 



56.  
亢宽盈 

Kuanying Kang M 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

kangkuanying@126.com 

57.  
党伟龙 

Weilong Dang M 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

dangweilong@163.com 

58.  
胡俊平 

Junping Hu M 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

hujunping@cast.org.cn 

59.  
王荣荣 

Rongrong Wang F 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

/ 

60.  
武丹 

Dang Wu F 
中国科普研究所 

China Research Institute for Science 
Popularization 

Zisong_zs@163.com 

61.  林长春 
Changchun Lin 

M 
重庆师范大学 

Chongqing Normal University 
lcc5360@163.com 

62.  许应华 
Yinghua Xu 

M 
重庆师范大学 

Chongqing Normal University 
Xyh.luck@163.com 

63.  首新 
Xin Shou 

M 
重庆师范大学 

Chongqing Normal University 
shouxing2461@yahoo.cn 

64.  冯鸿 
Hong Feng 

F 
成都师范学院 

Chengdu Normal Universty 
810840301@qq.com 

65.  严文法 
Wenfa Yan 

M 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
sxnuywf@163.com 

66.  黄桦 M 湛江师范学院 huhu090138@163.com 



Ye Huang Zhanjiang Normal University 
67.  李固强 

Guqiang Li 
M 

湛江师范学院 
Zhanjiang Normal University 

zsgqli@yahoo.com.cn 

68.  吴维宁 
Weining Wu 

M 
湖北大学 

Hubei University 
Palmer8888@163.com 

69.  孙可平 
Keping Sun 

F 
上海师范大学 

Shanghai Normal University 
kepings@shnu.edu.cn 

70.  吴晓雯 
Xiaowen Wu 

F 
上海师范大学 

Shanghai Normal University 
wuxiaowen0920@163.com 

71.  何海英 
Haiying He 

F 
上海师范大学 

Shanghai Normal University 
evasongny@163.com 

72.  于淼 
Miao Yu 

F 
上海师范大学 

Shanghai Normal University 
/ 

73.  骆红山 
Hongshan Luo 

 
M 

上海师范大学 
Shanghai Normal University 

/ 

74.  黄晓 
Xiao Huang 

F 
浙江师范大学 

Zhejiang Normal University 
huangxiao@zjnu.cn 

75.  
王妍琳 

Yanlin Wang 
F 

华南师范大学 
South China Normal University 

 
elynwong@foxmail.com 

76.  黄鸣春 
Mingchun Huang 

F 
北京师范大学 

Beijing Normal University 
hmc91810@126.com 

77.  陆真 
Zhen Lu 

M 
南京师范大学 

Nanjing Normal University 
zhlu@njnu.edu.cn 

78.  段戴平 F 南京师范大学 duandaiping@yahoo.com.cn 



Daiping Duan Nanjing Normal University 
79.  

杜君兰 
Junlan Du 

F 

内蒙古科技大学包头师范学院 
Inner Mongolia University of 

Science and Technology, Baotou 
Teachers College 

yjctch@yahoo.com.cn 

80.  
何鹏 

Peng He 
M 

东北师范大学 
Northeast Normal University 

 
hep905@nenu.edu.cn 

81.  张恒露 
Henglu Zhang 

F 
杭州师范大学 

Hangzhou Normal University 
pltslulu@163.com 

82.  王淑英 
Shuying Wang 

F 
湖州师范学院 

Huzhou Normal College 
zjfwsy@hutc.zj.cn 

83.  孙云芳 
Yunfang Sun 

F 
湖州师范学院 

Huzhou Normal College 
Sxf50588@hutc.zj.cn 

84.  白宏锋 
Hongfeng Bai 

M 
湖州师范学院 

Huzhou Normal College 
Bhf2003@hutc.zj.cn 

85.  刘冠杰 
Guanjie Liu 

M 
郑州师范学院 

Zhengzhou Normal College 
Liuguanjie888@sina.com 

86.  毛海荣 
Hairong Mao 

M 
郑州师范大学 

Zhengzhou Normal  College 
/ 

87.  赵爱娟 
Aijuan Zhao 

F 
郑州师范大学 

Zhengzhou Normal University 
/ 

88.  秦会安 
Huian Qin 

M 
郑州师范大学 

Zhengzhou Normal University 
/ 

89.  杨承印 
Chengyin Yang 

M 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
yangcy@snnu.edu.cn 



90.  杨辉 
Hui Yang 

F 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
397664005@qq.com 

91.  杨娇荣 
Jiaorong Yang 

F 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
1834791064@qq.com 

92.  周青 
Qing Zhou 

F 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
zhouq@snnu.edu.cn 

93.  白浩 
Hao Bai 

M 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
/ 

94.  岳辉吉 
Huiji Yue 

M 
陕西师范大学 

Shaanxi Normal University 
yhj2004@snnu.edu.cn 

95.  阎元红 
Yuanhong Yan 

M 
太原师范学院 

Taiyuan Normal Collge 
yuanhong8052@yahoo.com.cn 

96.  高绣叶 
Xiuye Gao 

F 
首都师范大学 

Capital Normal College 
gaoxiuye@126.com  

97.  石翡 
Fei Shi 

F 
首都师范大学 

Capital Normal College 
fayeshi@gmail.com 

98.  王璐慧 
Luhui Wang 

F 
首都师范大学 

Capital Normal College 
Zoeng2011@163.com 

99.  赵坤兰 
Kuilan Zhao 

F 
华中师范大学 

Central China Normal University 
ty311010@163.com 

100.  王静 
Jing Wang 

F 
华中师范大学 

Central China Normal University 
583646705@qq.com 

101.  
李鼎 

Ding Li 
M 

山东远大 
Ambitious Multimedia Co., Ltd. in 

Shandong Province 
drake@vip.sina.com 

102.  赵恺 M 山东远大 / 



Kai Zhao Ambitious Multimedia Co., Ltd. in 
Shandong Province 

103.  周勇 
Yong Zhou 

M 
宁波大学 

Ningbo University 
zhouyong@nbu.edu.cn 

104.  向芬 
Fen Xiang 

F 
吉首大学 

Jishou University 
fenerx@qq.com 

105.  孟献华 
Xianhua Meng 

M 
南通大学 

Nantong University 
mengxianhua@ntu.edu.cn 

106.  王存宽 
Cunkuan Wang M 

宁波大学 
Ningbo University Wcklx@nbu.edu.cn 

107.  谢娅 
Ya Xie 

F 华中师范大学 
Central China Normal University 

/ 

108.  樊丽丽 
Lili Fan 

F 华中师范大学 
Central China Normal University 

/ 

109.  倪娟 
Juan Ni 

F 江苏省教研室 
Department of Education and 
Research , Jiangsu Province 

Nijuan811@sina.com 

110.  卢新祁 
Xinqi Lu 

M 江苏省教研室 
Department of Education and 
Research , Jiangsu Province 

Luxiq@jlonline.com 

111.  廖伯琴 
Boqing Liao 

F 西南大学 
Southwestern University 

 

bqliao@swu.edu.cn 

112.  项华 
Huan Xiang 

M 北京师范大学 
Beijing Normal University 

Xhbnu@bnu.edu.cn 

113.  丁斌刚 M 湖州师范学院 dingbingang@163.com 



Bingang Ding Huzhou Normal University 
114.  张义兵 

Yibing Zhang 
M 南京师范学院 

Nanjing Normal University 
zhyb304@126.com 

115.  李佳 
Jia Li 

F 广东省考试院 
Examination College in Guangdong 

Province 

Lij@eeagd.edu.cn 

116.  向晓凉 
Xiaoliang Xiang 

F 阜阳师范学院 
Fuyang Normal College 

xqxiangmuse@163.com 

117.  顾江鸿 
Jianghong Gu 

M 阜阳师范学院 
Fuyang Normal College 

gujianghong@mail.bnu.edu.cn 

118.  柏毅 
Bai Yi 

M 东南大学 
Southeast University 

by.rcls@seu.edu.cn 
 

119.  马勇军 
Yongjun Ma 

M 青岛大学 
Qingdao University 

kbmayongjun@126.com 

120.  严奕峰 
Yifeng Yan 

M 南通大学 
Nantong University 

 

121.  迟少辉 
Shaohui Chi 

M 华东师范大学 
East China Normal University 

 

122.  王祖浩 
Zuhao Wang 

M 华东师范大学 
East China Normal University 

Wangzuhao@126.com 

地方组委会（The Local Committee） 
1 张红霞 

Prof. Hongshia 
Zhang 

Female 
Nanjing University 

南京大学 
hzhang@nju.edu.cn 

2 张宝辉 
Prof.Baohui 

Male 
南京大学 

Nanjing University 
Baohui.zhang@nju.edu.cn 



Zhang 
3 刘永贵 

Yonggui Liu 
Male 南京大学 

Nanjing University 
lyg217@126.com 

4 宗晓华 
Xiaohua Zong 

Male 南京大学 
Nanjing University 

zongxh@163.com 

5 张殷 
Yin Zhang 

Female 广西师范大学 
Guangxi Normal University 

 zhangyin419@163.com 

6 曹俏俏 
Qiaoqiao Cao 

Female 南京大学 
Nanjing University 

cqq8626@sina.com 

7 梁乐明 
Leming Liang 

Male 南京大学 
Nanjing University 

hydrone.leung@hotmail.com 

8 王颖 
Ying Wang 

Female 南京大学 
Nanjing University 

yiqiu.best@163.com 

9 张金磊 
Jinlei Zhang 

Male 南京大学 
Nanjing University 

zhangjinlei1217@163.com 

 


